Week 1
Team
Clintstones
Farside Players
West Coast
Zan Clan
Hi lcues
Master 8ers
2 Dollah Please
02 Hottie
Here All Night
No English
Outta Pocket
Balls In Hand
Bad Bunnies

Crown Thursday 8 Ball

Weeks
1
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Won
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Lost
0.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

%
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Points Games

169 13
196 13
166 10
115 4
195 15
104 6
134 9
86 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



